UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

P

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, January 29, 2016

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE
15-12980-sr Vincent ] Maggio (Debtor) Represented By: Eugene A. Camposano
15-14927-sr Russell E. Schupp (Debtor) Represented By: Diana M. Dixon
15-16054-sr Duane M. Siojo (Debtor) Represented By: Fareeda Halima
Brewington
Rashada Lolita Siojo (Debtor)
15-16284-sr Joseph C. DiBabbo (Debtor) Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco
15-17036-sr Edward A. Piscopo (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein
15-17163-sr Kaleyna M. Tabb (Debtor) Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco
15-17207-sr Donna M Przydzial (Debtor) Represented By: Eugene A. Camposano
Joseph F Przydzial (Debtor)
15-17209-sr Channa Christine Jennings (Debtor) Represented By: Brian C. Eves
15-17293-sr Michelle M. Durdu (Debtor) Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier
15-17304-sr Cherisse Corner (Debtor) Represented By: Michael W. Gallagher
15-17381-sr Hampton Edward Lee (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher Bokas
Yvonne Bullock Lee (Debtor)
15-17476-st Glenn S. Culley (Debtor) Represented By: Diana M. Dixon
Marisol Rivera-Culley (Debtor)
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE
15-14504-sr Stephanie M. Bell (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Latzes
Timothy J. Bell (Debtor)
15-15389-sr Carol A. Belton (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
15-17098-sr Ramona Miles-Dowell (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
Robert A Dowell (Debtor)
15-17151-sr Stanley R. Ingram (Debtor) Represented By: John L. Mcclain
15-17176-sr Saji Varghese (Debtor) Represented By: Alan B. Liss
15-17232-sr Barbara J. Buck (Debtor) Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum
Ronald P. Buck (Debtor)
15-17348-sr Janell L. Abney (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
15-17389-sr Nathan L. Miller (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
Nicole Miller (Debtor)
15-17393-sr Tina Lynn Baker-Gee (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Latzes
15-17478-sr Mar've Y Young (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller
William L Young (Debtor)
15-17517-sr Josephine R. Hinton (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer
15-17561-sr Clare Hohlfeld (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
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12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-14902-sr

15-17113-sr

15-17130-sr
15-17138-sr
15-17187-sr
15-17230-sr
15-17248-sr
15-17306-sr
15-17355-sr
15-17365-sr

1:00 P.M.

Corbett J. Dear (Debtor)
Heather L. Dear (Debtor)
Michelle Garman (Debtor)
William E. Garman (Debtor)
Dale Cummings (Debtor)
Floyd W Williams (Debtor)
Louis B. Stevens (Debtor)
Mildred Vargas (Debtor)
Steven Levar Alston (Debtor)
Albert Powell (Debtor)
Carla Winnegan (Debtor)
Joseph Panasiuk (Debtor)
Sarah Ann Panasiuk (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-15053-sr
15-15272-sr
15-15392-sr
15-15478-sr

15-16119-sr
15-16273-sr
15-16312-sr
15-16484-sr
15-17203-sr
15-17212-sr
15-17431-sr

Alice G. Vaughn (Debtor)
April Johnson (Debtor)
Clarence Butler (Debtor)
Daniel T. Sullivan (Debtor)
Karen E. Sullivan (Debtor)
Mary Ellen Jones (Debtor)
Peter Kourahanis (Debtor)
Richard C. Palmer (Debtor)
Kevin P. McEwen (Debtor)
Nicholla Anderson (Debtor)

Tamika Adrena Murphy (Debtor)

Lori A. Stueben (Debtor)
Scott C. Stueben (Debtor)
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Michael Seth Schwartz

Peter D Schneider
Joseph L Quinn
Michael D. Sayles
Katherine Schreiber
Zachary Perlick

Michael D. Ward
Diane E. Barr
James P. Mcgarrity
David R. Black

Irwin Lee Trauss
Michael Gumbel
John M. Kenney
Carol B. Mccullough
Michael D. Ward
Pro Se

David B. Spitofsky
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